
Final

Day Date Time Race Cat. Riders Time Race Cat Riders

Thursday 01.12.22 9-14-19-22 Hobbit 1 8
Friday 02.12.22 9-14-19-22 Hobbit 1 8

Saturday 03.12.22 10-15-19-22 Jable-Al Farandis 2 9
Sunday 04.12.22 9-14-18-21 Colombo-Agampodigama 2 8
Monday 05.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9

Tuesday 06.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9
Wednesday 07.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9

Thursday 08.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9
Friday 09.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9 10-14-19-22 Grand Prix de Agadir 2 8

Saturday 10.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9
Sunday 11.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9
Monday 12.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9

Tuesday 13.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9
Wednesday 14.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9

Thursday 15.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9
Friday 16.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9

Saturday 17.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9 10-14-17-22 Dolisie-Point Noir 2 9
Sunday 18.12.22 9-15-18-21 Calexico 3 9
Monday 19.12.22

Tuesday 20.12.22 10-15-19-22 Makete-Kylea 2 7
Wednesday 21.12.22 9-14-18-21 Kisoro-Kabale 2 8

Thursday 22.12.22
Friday 23.12.22 9-14-18-21 Pavé de Noel 3

Saturday 24.12.22 10-15-19-22 Christmas Islands GP 2 8
Sunday 25.12.22 9-13-17-21 GP Bet Lehem 2 8
Monday 26.12.22 10-14-18-22 Tour de Herne 2 8

Tuesday 27.12.22 10-14-19-22 Christmas Tour 1 11-18 Superprestige Heusden-Zolder 1 4
Wednesday 28.12.22 10-14-19-22 Christmas Tour 1 15-23 Superprestige Diegem 1 4

Thursday 29.12.22 10-14-19-22 Christmas Tour 1
Friday 30.12.22 10-14-19-22 Christmas Tour 1 9-20 Azencross 1 4

Saturday 31.12.22 10-18 Catania - Etna 2 8 15-21 La St Sylv 2 8
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